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TECHNICAL DATA

Power supply

Power

CRI

Insulation class

IP grade
Photobiological safety
Cutting Units

DIMENSIONS
24V
12 W/m
>90 f
P65 .
Exempt risk group \
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PRODUCT CODES

CODE LIGHT COLOUR BRIGHTNESS
9022058256 3000 K 1000 Im/m
9022058258 4000 K 1100 Im/m
LIGHT DIFFUSION

cm lux

30 2125

50 1125

100 390



